OPTION # 2

2022 MEETING DATES
REGULAR MEETINGS:  FOURTH MONDAY
SCHEDULED WORK SESSIONS (EVERY OTHER MONTH AND AS NEEDED)

TIME:  ________________

	DATE
	MEETING
	LOCATION

	January 24, 2022 Monday
	Special
	Spencer Co. Middle Media Center

	February 10, 2022 Thursday
	Work Session
	Board of Education Meeting Room 

	February 28, 2022 Monday
	Regular
	Board of Education Meeting Room

	March 28, 2022 Monday
	Regular
	Board of Education Meeting Room

	April 14, 2022 Thursday
	Work Session
	Board of Education Meeting Room 

	April 25, 2022 Monday
	Regular
	Taylorsville Elementary Media Center

	May 23, 2022 Monday
	Regular
	Board of Education Meeting Room

	June 2022 (TBD) 
	Work Session
	Board of Education Meeting Room 

	June 27, 2022 Monday
	Regular
	Board of Education Meeting Room

	July 25, 2022 Monday
	Regular
	Board of Education Meeting Room

	August 11, 2022 Thursday
	Work Session
	Board of Education Meeting Room 

	August 22, 2022 Monday
	Regular
	Spencer County High School Media Center

	September 26, 2022 Monday
	Regular
	Board of Education Meeting Room

	October 6, 2022 Thursday
	Work Session
	Board of Education Meeting Room

	October 24, 2022 Monday
	Regular
	Board of Education Meeting Room

	November 28, 2022 Monday
	Regular
	Spencer County Elementary Media Center

	December 19, 2022 Monday
	Regular
	Board of Education Meeting Room



Board of Education Meeting Room Address:   110 Reasor Avenue, Taylorsville, KY  40071
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